Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Steven S. Howitt

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City

1T THE NORTON HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC. Norton

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
2 Norton Cultural Council Norton
3 Rehoboth Cultural Council Rehoboth
4 Seekonk Cultural Council Seekonk
5 Swansea Cultural Council Swansea

Grant Amount
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $2,500

Grant Amount

$13,700

$8,200

$9,200

$11,600

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total $42,700
Representative Steven S. Howitt Total $45,200

Grand Total $45,200
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