

## **FY24 Grants**

As of Jun 07 2024

## Representative Steven S. Howitt

## Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City	Gr	rant Amount
THE NORTON HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC.	Norton		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$2,500

## **Local Cultural Council Allocation**

Recipient Name	City		<b>Grant Amount</b>
2 Norton Cultural Council	Norton		\$13,700
3 Rehoboth Cultural Council	Rehoboth		\$8,200
4 Seekonk Cultural Council	Seekonk		\$9,200
5 Swansea Cultural Council	Swansea		\$11,600
	Lo	ocal Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$42,700
	Re	epresentative Steven S. Howitt Total	\$45,200
		Grand Total	\$45,200